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Save Girl Child 
Name of the Programme 

WOMEN CELL 

Action plan for the Academic Year 2022-23 

International Women's Day 
Celebration 

PROPOSES 

hygiene 

Awareness on Feminine Hygiene 
Personality development and personal 

Signaturé of Convener 

Usage of sanitary pads destructors 
machine 

Etiquetties for Women in Teaching 

Date 
27-04-2023 
8-03-2023 

7-02-2023 
10-11-2022 

30-6-2022 

10-12-2022 

Signature of Principal 


