

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL

Proposes

Action Plan for the Academic Year 2022-23

- Activities to the Non-Karnataka students.
- Conducting Team Building activities for students.
- Activities for House keeping staff.
- Conducting activities on account of Constitution Day.

Signature of Convener

Dr.Pavani A

Signature of Principal

Dr.Mahesha A



SRI KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Accredited by NAAC, Approved by A.I.C.T.E. New Delhl, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka& Affiliated to V.T U., Belagavi) #29, Chimney Hills, Hesaraghatta Main Road, Chikkabanavara Post, Bengaluru- 560090

WOMEN CELL

PROPOSES

Action plan for the Academic Year 2022-23

Name of the Programme	Date
Save Girl Child	27-04-2023
International Women's Day	8-03-2023
Celebration	
Awareness on Feminine Hygiene	7-02-2023
Personality development and personal	10-11-2022
hygiene	
Usage of sanitary pads destructors	30-6-2022
machine	
Etiquetties for Women in Teaching	10-12-2022

Signature of Convener

Signature of Principal